
17. Int. Mühlenbacher Jugendturnier

Mühlenbach, 24.09.06

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Robert Engel Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jonas Schmid KSV Winzeln
2:32

12
1:44

03
SS 4:0

54
 0  1  0 13 1 5.III

2 Alexander Karle RG Hausen-Zell
TÜ 14:13

41
TÜ 24:7

44
0:23

03
 2  8  0 38 5 4.II

3 Jan Keller VfK Mühlenbach
SS 4:0

54
TÜ 13:0

41
SS 4:0

52
 3 14  0 21 2 1.I

4 Tobias Dold AB Aichhalden
0:30

03
2:39

12
0:25

01
 0  1  0  7 0 7.

Pool B

1 Adrian Fehrenbacher KSV Hofstetten
5:05

12
SS 5:0

53 Fr
 1  6  0 12 0 3.II

2 Arthur Lux SA Gries / Frankreich
PS 13:7

31 Fr
SS 8:1

53
 2  8  0 21 1 2.I

3 Stefan Uhl VfK Mühlenbach
Fr

1:15

01
1:45

02
 0  0  0  1 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Jonas Schmid - Tobias Dold

2-3 Alexander Karle - Jan Keller

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Arthur Lux - Stefan Uhl

1-Fr Adrian Fehrenbacher (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Jonas Schmid KSV Winzeln 5 5.SS 16:0

Pool B 3 Stefan Uhl VfK Mühlenbach 0 6.01:55

Pool A 2 Alexander Karle RG Hausen-Zell 0 4.02:40

Pool B 1 Adrian Fehrenbacher KSV Hofstetten 4 3.TÜ 0:13

Pool A 3 Jan Keller VfK Mühlenbach 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Arthur Lux SA Gries / Frankreich 0 2.00:30
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